Rev Date:  07/05/2012 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
WL Series
Wirewound Ceramic Chip Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Code Code

Features:
Applications:
How to Order
• WW on ceramic provides high SRFs
• Robust termination for outstanding mechanical strength
• Ultra compact inductors provide exceptional Q values
• Low profile, high current are available
• Tight tolerances of ±2% available
• Contact factory for inductance values outside those listed in the
datasheet
RF Products
• Cellular phones (CDMA/GSM/PHS)
• Wireless PDA
• GPS receiver
• Cordless phones (DECT/CT1CT2)
• Remote controls, security systems
• Wireless PDA
• WLL, Wireless lan/mouse/keyboard
Broad Band Apps
• CATV filter, tuner
• Cable modem / XDSL tuner
IT Applications
• USB 2.0
• IEEE 1394
Inductance and Current Ranges
WL Series
Wirewound Ceramic Chip Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  07/05/2012 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
A B C D
Max Max Max Ref
0.05 0.03 0.024 0.006 0.02 0.009 0.022 0.026 0.02 0.018 inches
1.27 0.76 0.61 0.15 0.51 0.23 0.56 0.66 0.5 0.46 mm
0.071 0.044 0.04 0.015 0.03 0.013 0.034 0.04 0.025 0.025 inches
1.8 1.12 1.02 0.38 0.76 0.33 0.86 1.02 0.64 0.64 m
0.09 0.068 0.06 0.02 0.05 0.017 0.04 0.07 0.04 0.03 inches
2.29 1.73 1.52 0.51 1.27 0.44 1.02 1.78 1.02 0.76 mm
0.115 0.11 0.08 0.026 0.08 0.02 0.06 0.1 0.04 0.05 inches
2.92 2.79 2.03 0.65 2.03 0.51 1.52 2.54 1.02 1.27 mm
0.14 0.085 0.06 0.02 0.047 0.02 0.087 0.076 0.04 0.07 inches
3.56 2.16 1.52 0.5 1.2 0.5 2.2 1.93 1.02 1.78 mm
H I J
WL0805
WL1008
WL1206
Type / Code Unit
WL0402
WL0603
E F G
m
A B C D
Max Max Max Ref
0.09 0.068 0.041 0.02 0.05 0.017 0.04 0.07 0.04 0.03 inches
2.29 1.73 1.03 0.51 1.27 0.44 1.02 1.78 1.02 0.76 mm
0.115 0.11 0.055 0.026 0.08 0.02 0.06 0.1 0.04 0.05 inches
2.92 2.79 1.4 0.65 2.03 0.51 1.52 2.54 1.02 1.27 m
J Un
WL0805
WL1008
Type / Code E F G H I
m
it
A B C D
Max Max Max Ref
0.071 0.044 0.04 0.015 0.03 0.013 0.034 0.04 0.025 0.025 inches
1.8 1.12 1.02 0.38 0.76 0.33 0.86 1.02 0.64 0.64 m
0.09 0.068 0.06 0.02 0.05 0.017 0.04 0.07 0.04 0.03 inches
2.29 1.73 1.52 0.51 1.27 0.44 1.02 1.78 1.02 0.76 mm
0.115 0.11 0.08 0.026 0.08 0.02 0.06 0.1 0.04 0.05 inches
2.92 2.79 2.03 0.65 2.03 0.51 1.52 2.54 1.02 1.27 mm